10 10C 10X N48

City > Railway Station > Trent Bridge > Loughborough Road > Wilford Hill > Ruddington from Sunday 27 May 2018

Mondays to Fridays

Service Number: 10X 10 10X 10X 10 10X 10X 10 10X 10 10X 10 10X 10 10 10 10 10 10
City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 05:30 06:00 06:20 06:40 07:00 07:20 07:32 07:50 08:07 08:27 08:42 08:57 0912 09:25 40 55 10 25 15:10
City, Angel Row [A1] 05:35 06:05 06:25 06:45 07:05 07:25 07:37 07:55 08:12 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:30 45 00 15 30 15:15
City, Railway Station [S7] 05:40 06:10 06:30 06:50 07:10 07:30 07:42 08:00 08:17 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:35 50 05 20 35 15:20
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 05:44 06:14 06:34 06:54 0714 07:35 07:47 08:05 08:22 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:40 55 10 25 40 15:25
Loughborough Road, ASDA 05:48 06:18 06:38 06:58 07:18 07:40 07:52 08:10 08:27 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:45 00 15 30 45 15:30
Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 05:53 06:23 06:43 07:03 07:23 07:46 07:58 0816 08:33 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:51 06 21 36 5 15:36
Rushcliffe Country Park and Business Park 0559 .. 06149 07:09 .. 0754 0806 .. 0846 .. 0916 .. 0946
Ruddington* 06:31 07:31 08:26 [(FEF) 09:03 [FEEE] 09:33 10:01 6 31 46 01 15:46
Mondays to Fridays

Code:

Service Number: 10C 10 10C 10 10C 10 10C 10 10C 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 1815 18:30 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:45 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 23:05 00:00
City, Angel Row [A1] 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:40 2110 21:40 22:10 23:10 00:05
City, Railway Station [S7] 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:25 17:40 17:55 1810 18:25 18:38 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:43 2113 2143 22:13 23113 00:08 [HEN [PRER
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:30 17:45 18:00 1815 18:30 18:42 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:47 20:47 2117 2147 2247 2317 00:12--
Loughborough Road, ASDA 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:03 17:18 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:35 18:47 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 23:21 00:15
Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:09 1724 17:44 17:59 1814 18:29 18:41 18:53 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:08 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 23:26 00:19
Ruddington* 15:50 1616 16:29 16:46 16:59 17:21 17:32 17:56 18:07 18:26 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:16 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:34 00:27 (I (P2
Rushcliffe Country Park and Business Park 16:06 .. 1636 .. 17:06 .. 1739 .. 1814

Please note:

*: Ruddington Green for the 10; High Street for 10C

~: Buses depart from Old Market Square (Beastmarket Hill) and
use stop S1on Carrington Street for the Station

FS: Friday and Saturday nights only. Premium fares apply

10X buses serve Ruddington Country Park and Business Park and customers can stay on these buses through to Ruddington Green at no extra cost.

EASY TRI PS Cheaper bus travel

in the palm of

EASY SAVINGS  youhand =
EASYRI D E R éﬁ@ma nctx.co.uk/easyrider




10 10C

City > Railway Station > Trent Bridge > Loughborough Road > Wilford Hill > Ruddington from Sunday 27 May 2018
\Saturdays
Service Number: 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 06:35 07:05 07:25 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 40 E5] 10 25 17.25 1745 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25
City, Angel Row [A1] 06:40 07:10 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 45 00 15 30 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30
City, Railway Station [S7] 06:45 0715 07:35 07:55 0815 08:35 0855 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 50 05 20 35 - 1735 1755 1813 18:33 18:53 1913 19:33
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 06:49 07:20 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 55 10 25 40 17:40 18:00 1817 18:37 1857 19:17 19:37
Loughborough Road, ASDA 06:53 07:25 07:45 08:.05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 00 15 30 45 17:45 18:.05 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42
Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 06:58 07:31 07:51 0811 0831 0851 0911 09:31 09:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 06 21 36 51 17:51 1811 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48
Ruddington* 07:06 07:41 08:01 08:21 0841 09:01 09:21 09:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:.01 16 31 46 01 18:01 18:21 18:36 18:56 19116 19:36 19:56
\Saturdays \
Code: FS FS FS

Service Number: 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

N48 | N48
City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 19:45 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 23:05 00:00

City, Angel Row [A1] 19:50 20110 20:40 2110 2140 2210 2310 00:05 o 5n
City, Railway Station [S7] 19:53 2043 20:43 2113 2143 2243 2313 00:08 [RHEH KAl KeEiE
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 19:57 2017 20:47 2117 2147 2247 2347 0012 --
Loughborough Road, ASDA 20:02 20:22 20:52 2122 2152 2222 2321 0015

Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 20:08 20:28 20:58 2128 2158 22:28 23:26 00:19 .

Ruddington* 20116 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:34 00:27 Ui i) Let

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays

Service Number: 10 10C 10C 10C 10C 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 08:35 09:35 05 a5 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:00
City, Angel Row [A1] 08:40 09:40 10 40 16:10 16:40 1710 17:40 1810 19110 20:10 2110 22:10 23:05
City, Railway Station [S7] 08:43 09:43 13 43 1613 16:43 1713 17:43 1813 19113 2013 2113 2213 23:08
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 08:47 09:47 17 47 LN 16:17  16:47 1717 17:47 1817 1917 20:17 2117 2217 2312
Loughborough Road, ASDA 08:52 09:52 22 52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:21 23116
Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 08:58 09:58 28 58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:26 23:21
Ruddington* 09:06 10:06 36 06 16:36  17:08 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:34 23:29
Rushcliffe Country Park and Business Park 10:13 43 13 16:43

Please note:
FS: Friday and Saturday nights only. Premium fares apply



10 10C 10X

Ruddington > Wilford Hill > Loughborough Road > Trent Bridge > Railway Station > City from Sunday 27 May 2018

Mondays to Fridays

Service Number: 10 10C 10 10 10C 10C 10 10 10C 10C 10 10C 10 10C 10 10C 10 10 10 10 10 10 10X
Rushcliffe Country Park and Business Park 06:09 06:55 07:13 08:00 08:15 08:48 09:18 09:48 16:10
Ruddington, Green 05:34 06:14 06:34 06:48 07:00 07118 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 23 38 53 08 15:53
Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 05:41 06:21 06:41 06:56 07:08 07:26 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 09:01 0916 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 31 46 01 16 I 16:01 16116
Loughborough Road, ASDA 05:45 06:25 06:45 07:02 07:14 07:32 07:49 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22 37 52 07 22 16:07 16:22
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 05:50 06:30 06:50 07:08 07:20 07:35 07:55 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 43 58 13 28 16113 16:28
City, Railway Station [S5] 05:54 06:34 06:54 07:13 07:25 07:43 08:00 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 48 03 18 33 16:18  16:33
City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 05:58 06:38 06:58 07:18 07:30 07:48 08:05 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 53 08 23 38 16:23 16:38

Mondays to Fridays

Code:

Service Number: 10 10X 10 10X 10 10X 10 10X 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Rushcliffe Country Park and Business Park 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:18
Ruddington, Green 16:23 16:53 17:23 18:02 18:37 1857 19117 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 2137
Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 16:31 16:48 17:03 1718 17:33 17:38 18:09 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44 20:14 20:44 2114 21:44
Loughborough Road, ASDA 16:37 16:55 17110 17:25 17:40 1755 18:14 18229 18149 19:09 19:29 19:49 20:19 20:49 21119 21:49
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 16:43 17:.03 1718 17:33 17:48 18:03 1818 18:33 18:53 1913 19:33 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53
City, Railway Station [S5] 16:48 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58
City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 16:53 1713 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03

Please note:
FS: Friday and Saturday nights only. Premium fares apply

Your mobile is your
ticket toride

Pay the easier way with the NCTX Buses app.
Available from Google Play or the App Store.

NoH ham Cit
ﬁ IZI' Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.

mobile




10 10C

Ruddington > Wilford Hill > Loughborough Road > Trent Bridge > Railway Station > City from Sunday 27 May 2018
\Saturdays

Service Number: 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Ruddington, Green 06:33 06:53 0713 07:33 07:53 08:13 08:33 08:53 09:13 08 23 38 53 16:53 1713 17:33 17:57 1817 18:37 1857 19:17
Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 06:41 07:01 07:21 07:41 08:01 08:21 0841 09:01 09:21 16 31 46 01 17:01  17:21  17:41 18:04 18:24 1844 19:.04 19:24
Loughborough Road, ASDA 06:47 07:07 07:27 07:47 08:07 08:27 08:47 09:07 09:27 22 37 52 07 CQUIN 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:29
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 06:53 07:13 07:33 07:53 08:13 08:33 08:53 09:13 09:33 28 43 58 13 1743 17:33 1753 1813 18:33 18:53 1913 19:33
City, Railway Station [S5] 06:58 07:18 07:38 07:58 08:18 08:38 08:58 09:18 09:38 33 48 03 18 1718 17:38 17:58 1818 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38
City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 07:03 07:23 07:43 08:03 08:23 08:43 09:03 09:23 09:43 38 53 08 23 17:23  17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43
\Saturdays \

Code:

Service Number: 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Ruddington, Green 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:.07 21:37 22:07 22:37
Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 19:44 2014 20:44 2114 21:44 22114 22:44
Loughborough Road, ASDA 19:49 20:19 20:49 21119 21:49 22119 22:49
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53
City, Railway Station [S5] 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58
City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03

Service Number: 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Rushcliffe Country Park and Business Park 10:28 16:58
Ruddington, Green 08:07 09:07 09:33 10:03 10:33 17:03 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:35
Wilford Hill, Greythorn Drive Top 08:14 0914 09:41 10:11  10:41 1711 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 2144 22:42
Loughborough Road, ASDA 08:19 09:19 09:47 10:17 10:47 1717 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21149 22:46
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 08:23 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 17:23 1753 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:50
City, Railway Station [S5] 08:28 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 17:28 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:54
City, intu Victoria Centre [W3] 08:33 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 17:33  18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 22:58

Please note:

*: Ruddington Green for the 10; High Street for 10C
~: Buses depart from Old Market Square (Beastmarket Hill) and use stop S1on Carrington Street for the Station
FS: Friday and Saturday nights only. Premium fares apply



